

CITY OF SIDNEY
DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING
BID TABULATION

PROJECT: **North Street Sanitary Sewer Lining**

Date: **March 21, 2019**

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		INSIGHT PIPE CONTRACTING HARMONY, PA		GRANITE INLINER LLC HILLIARD, OH		STURM CONSTRUCTION SIDNEY, OH	
Item	Description	Total Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
202	REMOVED AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$3,610.00	\$3,610.00
607	REMOVE AND REINSTALL CHAINLINK FENCE, AS NEEDED	LF	30	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$7.00	\$210.00	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$59.50	\$1,785.00
611	6" SDR 35 PVC SANITARY SEWER MAIN, AS PER PLAN	LF	5	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$551.00	\$2,755.00	\$125.00	\$625.00	\$168.00	\$840.00
611	10" SDR 35 PVC SANITARY SEWER MAIN, AS PER PLAN	LF	10	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$585.00	\$5,850.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$176.00	\$1,760.00
611	TYPE 3 SANITARY MANHOLE	EA	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,100.00	\$15,100.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$3,755.00	\$3,755.00
659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,875.00	\$1,875.00	\$2,707.00	\$2,707.00
SPECIAL	MANHOLE CLEANING AND SEALING	EA	2	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$281.00	\$562.00	\$620.00	\$1,240.00	\$587.00	\$1,174.00
SPECIAL	SANITARY MANHOLE REHABILITATION, AS PER PLAN	VLF	29	\$200.00	\$5,800.00	\$214.00	\$6,206.00	\$220.00	\$6,380.00	\$632.00	\$18,328.00
SPECIAL	CURED IN PLACE PIPE LINING 10" (INCLUDING TWO LAT. REINSTATEMENTS), AS PER PLAN	LF	325	\$75.00	\$24,375.00	\$47.00	\$15,275.00	\$95.00	\$30,875.00	\$99.00	\$32,175.00
SPECIAL	BYPASS PUMPING FOR ALL PIPE LINING AND MANHOLE OPERATIONS	LUMP	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$590.00	\$590.00	\$3,610.00	\$3,610.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT					\$53,625.00		\$47,183.00		\$62,235.00		\$69,744.00